
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

March, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,961 0 0 3,166 0 1,446 0 0

Allegany 656 0 0 0 127 385 0 0

Broome 2,849 0 0 127 0 772 1,858 0

Cattaraugus 1,356 0 0 0 288 811 0 0

Cayuga 1,646 0 0 0 0 945 578 0

Chautauqua 2,014 0 0 0 180 1,713 0 0

Chemung 957 0 0 0 0 586 316 0

Chenango 1,017 0 0 22 0 623 331 0

Clinton 1,497 0 0 0 0 1,098 357 0

Columbia 1,379 0 0 673 0 649 0 0

Cortland 1,056 0 0 0 0 754 276 0

Delaware 703 0 0 69 0 486 148 0

Dutchess 5,132 0 0 142 0 2,964 0 0

Erie 12,217 0 0 0 1,674 3,880 0 0

Essex 852 0 0 30 0 548 255 0

Franklin 764 0 0 0 0 484 280 0

Fulton 1,438 0 0 241 0 1,142 50 0

Genesee 1,094 0 0 0 19 760 0 0

Greene 967 0 0 458 0 469 0 0

Hamilton 93 0 0 0 0 76 17 0

Herkimer 1,791 0 0 28 0 1,364 388 0

Jefferson 1,904 0 0 0 0 235 960 0

Lewis 755 0 0 0 0 238 419 0

Livingston 1,100 0 0 0 0 269 736 0

Madison 1,283 0 0 0 0 759 446 0

Monroe 13,616 0 0 0 0 1,672 10,439 0

Montgomery 1,250 0 0 344 0 855 51 0

Nassau 30,416 1,456 6,356 0 0 7,873 0 4,593

Niagara 3,394 0 0 0 27 2,539 0 0

Oneida 4,822 0 0 32 0 3,037 1,483 0

Onondaga 8,037 0 0 0 0 4,395 2,235 0

Ontario 2,433 0 0 0 0 289 2,006 0

Orange 8,833 1,612 0 90 0 4,579 0 0

Orleans 836 0 0 0 90 459 287 0

Oswego 2,575 0 0 0 0 1,691 454 0

Otsego 1,206 0 0 134 0 624 448 0

Putnam 1,903 0 433 0 0 1,357 0 0

Rensselaer 2,845 0 0 1,923 0 773 0 0

Rockland 12,216 569 0 0 0 9,353 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,807 0 0 0 0 832 744 0

Saratoga 4,396 0 0 2,418 0 1,783 0 0

Schenectady 3,560 0 0 1,608 0 1,774 0 0

Schoharie 587 0 0 399 0 188 0 0

Schuyler 331 0 0 0 0 207 124 0

Seneca 582 0 0 0 0 114 438 0

Steuben 1,531 0 0 0 0 867 663 0

Suffolk 38,175 3,690 3,940 0 0 9,386 0 8,234

Sullivan 1,391 0 0 0 0 633 0 0

Tioga 841 0 0 72 0 402 337 0

Tompkins 1,368 0 0 0 0 700 490 0

Ulster 3,768 0 0 204 0 2,263 0 0

Warren 1,590 0 0 322 0 1,185 0 0

Washington 1,819 0 0 572 0 1,225 0 0

Wayne 2,429 0 0 0 0 397 1,977 0

Westchester 15,372 1,365 1,989 0 0 4,143 0 0

Wyoming 881 0 0 0 232 634 0 0

Yates 484 0 0 0 0 64 420 0

Bronx 19,131 1,944 1,778 0 0 3,007 0 6,564

Kings 51,033 679 12,137 0 0 8,640 0 8,999

New York 10,022 596 1,761 0 0 1,827 0 3,178

Queens 52,281 1,290 10,003 0 0 11,435 0 11,769

Richmond 7,159 34 2,722 0 0 2,454 0 746

Total 364,401 13,235 41,119 13,074 2,637 117,112 30,011 44,083

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

March, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,961 0 0 0 185 0 104 0 60

Allegany 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 0

Broome 2,849 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,356 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 0

Cayuga 1,646 0 0 0 0 0 123 0 0

Chautauqua 2,014 0 0 0 0 0 6 115 0

Chemung 957 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0

Chenango 1,017 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Clinton 1,497 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0

Columbia 1,379 0 0 0 42 0 15 0 0

Cortland 1,056 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0

Delaware 703 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,132 0 0 0 1,594 0 0 0 432

Erie 12,217 0 4,775 0 0 0 0 1,812 76

Essex 852 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Franklin 764 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,438 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,094 0 0 0 264 0 51 0 0

Greene 967 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,791 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Jefferson 1,904 0 0 0 73 0 636 0 0

Lewis 755 0 0 0 22 0 76 0 0

Livingston 1,100 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,283 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0

Monroe 13,616 0 0 0 974 0 468 63 0

Montgomery 1,250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 30,416 1,875 0 0 0 0 8,085 0 178

Niagara 3,394 0 678 0 0 0 136 0 14

Oneida 4,822 0 0 0 40 0 230 0 0

Onondaga 8,037 0 0 0 0 757 650 0 0

Ontario 2,433 0 0 0 83 0 33 22 0

Orange 8,833 0 0 0 1,948 0 373 0 231

Orleans 836 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,575 0 0 0 0 104 326 0 0

Otsego 1,206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,903 0 0 0 113 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,845 0 0 0 90 0 25 0 34

Rockland 12,216 0 0 0 1,276 0 691 0 327

St. Lawrence 1,807 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 0

Saratoga 4,396 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,560 0 0 0 163 0 0 0 15

Schoharie 587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 582 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Steuben 1,531 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Suffolk 38,175 1,720 0 0 0 0 11,205 0 0

Sullivan 1,391 0 0 0 758 0 0 0 0

Tioga 841 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Tompkins 1,368 0 0 0 0 178 0 0 0

Ulster 3,768 0 0 0 1,033 0 89 0 179

Warren 1,590 0 0 0 52 0 31 0 0

Washington 1,819 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,429 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 0

Westchester 15,372 842 0 0 6,155 0 878 0 0

Wyoming 881 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

Yates 484 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 19,131 611 0 3,797 0 0 902 0 528

Kings 51,033 1,203 0 4,621 0 0 14,081 0 673

New York 10,022 576 0 1,031 0 0 823 0 230

Queens 52,281 2,752 0 7,362 0 0 6,187 0 1,483

Richmond 7,159 274 0 82 0 0 847 0 0

Total 364,401 9,853 5,453 16,893 15,217 1,065 47,760 2,428 4,461

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


